
From: Patel, Swati
To: james.burns@nelsonmullins.com <james.burns@nelsonmullins.com>
CC: Veldran, Katherine <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov>

Date: 2/14/2013 11:24:48 AM
Subject: RE: SC Ethics Reform Commission

Since Tom Young asked for a summary, here is the email addresses (and possible email language) for you or Henry to 
send to all freshmen with the side-by-side.

Katherine -  is the language ok?

From: Veldran, Katherine
Sent: Thursday, February 14, 2013 11:10 AM 
To: Patel, Swati
Subject: RE: SC Ethics Reform Commission

Karl B. Allen Anderson Greenville 864-569-4444 mhlaw77@yahoo.com
Kevin Johnson Land Clarendon 803-410-1253 kevin27@sc.rr.com
J. Thomas McElveen, III Leventis Sumter 803-491-6154 tmcelveen@bryanlaw.com
Sean Bennett Rose Dorchester 843-442-3009 sbennett@assetintegration.com
Thomas D. Corbin Shoopman Greenville 864-834-9915 corbinlawn@bellsouth.net
Greg Hembree Elliot Horry 843-222-1001 hembree@sc.rr.com
Katrina Shealy Knotts Lexington 803-530-8787 kshealy@davisgarvin.com
Paul Thurmond McConnell Charleston 843-425-4040 pthurmond@tktylawfirm.com
Ross Turner Thomas Greenville 864-915-5081 ross@turneragencyinc.com
Thomas R. Young, Jr. Ryberg Aiken 803-215-3631 tyoung@tomyounglaw.com

From: Patel, Swati
Sent: Thursday, February 14, 2013 11:08 AM
To: Veldran, Katherine
Subject: SC Ethics Reform Commission

FROM JAMES or HENRY?

Dear Senators,

Thank you for meeting with Generals McMaster and Medlock, Susie McWilliams and myself last Wednesday. As a 
follow up to our meeting regarding the SC Ethics Reform Commission's recommendations, General McMaster asked 
me to provide the attached side-by-side summary of our recommendations and Senator Wes Hayes' ethics bills 
introduced last Thursday. We believe Sen. Hayes is very interested in working with the Commission and anyone else 
in amending his legislation as it moves through the process which is why we thought you would like to see this side- 
by-side comparison.

Please call me or General McMaster if you have any questions and we look forward to working with you and Sen. 
Hayes as this legislation moves through the Senate.

James Burns
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